

Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave. Quezon City
Tel. No.: 8588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 361, 355
Fax no.: 85889997 • e-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

| PURCHA | SE ORDER | | No | 76304 |
|--------------------|-------------------------|--------|-------------|--------------|
| | PLIES OR E GSD-RME-2 | | | 01/08/20 |
| P. R. NO MODE O | F PROCURE | MENT | _ Dated: | 01/00/20 |
| CS No. | | | AC No. | AQ# 2024-010 |
| DATE OF | P.O | Februa | ry 21, 2024 | |

| TO: Sur Address | | r Contractor Unit 2310 Hi | gh Street South Corporate F | Plaza Tower 2 26th Street, | Cor 11th A | venue, BGC Tagu | ig City |
|--------------------|---------------------|--------------------------------------|---|---|---|--|--|
| 10 10 00 | | | on/Unit where delivery roperty Section | Delivery period: 7 worki Performance Security Po | sted: | Other Terms: | No |
| Locatio | n: Instruction | | or, PCMC Bldg. | Cash / Cashier's / Ma PCMC O.R. No. | nager's Che | Amount P | |
| Special | mstruction | S | | FCMC O.R. No. | | Amount I | |
| Item No. | QTY. | UNIT | A | RTICLES | | UNIT COST | TOTAL COST |
| | 2 | kit pc pc pc pc kit kit | installation, and replacent two (2) units Ventilator a (Brand / Model: Vyaire, VPN: 202005-419-3088-A Battery Kit, VYAIRE, USA Blender Regulator, VYAIRE Flow Sensor, VYAIRE, USA Oxygen Sensor, VYAIRE, USA Oxygen Sensor, VYAIRE, USA Power Supply, VYAIRE, USA Tubing Kit, VYRAIRE, USA Warranty: 3 months was under proper usage Delivery: Schedule: With receipt of Purchase Order | Vela Ventilator) -Pulmo and 1705-419-2344 E, USA JSA Kit, VYAIRE, USA fanty on replaced parts on in sixty to ninety days from the use GSD | of the 4-Pulmo | 80,000.00 20,000.00 25,000.00 20,000.00 30,000.00 60,000.00 | 160,000.00 40,000.00 50,000.00 40,000.00 190,000.00 60,000.00 660,000.00 vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv |
| Penalty | Clause for Dela | yed of Unsatisfact | tory Deliveries | | | | |
| 1. One-tent | th (1/10) of one p | ercent (1%) of the cost | of unperformed portion for everyday of d | ilay. | | | |
| | | | s reacher 10% of the amount of the contra judice to other courses of action and rema- | | | | |
| 2. Excest in | price, if procure | d from third parties, the | arough alternative mode of procurement | and | | | |
| 3. In case o | Chulding, forfeitu | rs of performance bos | d equal to 5% of the undelivered item/s. | | | | |
| | | -02-13-000 | 1111 | | TOTAL | AMOUNT P | 660,000.00 |
| FUND: | S AVAILA VILVALO | BLE: † 660 OROS, PA, 1 Duntant | Attachments: P.R. No. Abstract of Canvass S | of Canvass/Bids Sheet/Tender of Bids Certification of Distributor | This is today Order, bound of the applica | | TION was at I received this Purchase ne Company and stipulation to ther laws |
| m | Executive l | | | NOA# 2024-02 Reso # R2024-02 NTP-PROC- 2024-13 | 2-084 D ate: | gnature over pr | inted name) |

Distribution: White (Original) - Attachment to payment Yellow (Duplicate) - Procurement

Pink - Supply and Property



Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City 1100
website: www.pcmc.gov.ph email: officeofthedirector@pcmc.gov.ph
Trunk Line: 8588-9900 to 20 Direct Line: 8924-6601

NOTICE TO PROCEED NTP-PROC-2024-130

| rebruary 21, 2024 | | |
|---|---------------------------------|--------------------|
| COSMO MEDICAL, INC. | | |
| Unit 2310 High Street | | |
| Scout Corporate Plaza Tower 2 | | |
| 26 th St.corner 11 th Avenue | | |
| BGC Taguig City | | |
| Tel No: (02) 8564-2262/0917-6515377 | | |
| Email Address:cristina.calpe@cosmomedical.com.ph | | |
| Sir/Madam: This is to inform you that Purchase Order No. 763 | 304 as a result of | Direct Contracting |
| for the Procurement of Supply of Labor, Tools, Parts and I | Materials for the repair, insta | |
| of the defective parts of the two (2) units Ventilator at Pulmo Labo | | |
| of the delective parts of the two (2) units ventuator at Fulmo Labo | | |
| PN: 202005-419-3088-A-PULMO and 1705-419-2344-PULMO You may now proceed with the delivery of the items list Sixty (60) to Ninety (90) days from receipt of t | | ved. |
| PN: 202005-419-3088-A-PULMO and 1705-419-2344-PULMO You may now proceed with the delivery of the items list | ed in the attached Purch | ved. |
| You may now proceed with the delivery of the items list Sixty (60) to Ninety (90) days from receipt of t SONIA B. GONZALEZ, M.D., MScHSM, MPM | ed in the attached Purch | ved. |

